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6 Lighting, Lamps & Bulbs | LED Lamps

LED Golf Balls

Megaman 3.5W LED Golf Ball
B22 2800K

MEGAMAN"

General Information

Brand

Product Type

Lamp Type

Beam Angle

Colour Temperature
Light Output (Lumens)
Voltage

Cap

Dimmable

Wattage

LED Life

Energy Class

Megaman
Golf Ball Lamp
LED

330 Degrees
2800K

250 Lm
230V

B22

N

3.5W

15,000 Hours
A+
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